
Collin County Republican Party
List of Election Judges to be Appointed 
2016  ‐ 2018

PCT First Middle Last House Dir St. Type Apt City ST Zip Home Phone Business Phon Cell Phone Email VUID

1 Thomas James Lane 802 West Hunt St. McKinney TX 75069 972‐542‐0897 214‐592‐0000 1073988467
2 Michael David Noe 102 E Graham McKinney TX 75069   214‐548‐7766 davidcnoe1955@gmail.com 1073969064
3                  
4 Paul Gregory Frueh 421   Dale Dr.   New Hope TX 75071 469‐347‐3618 pfrueh1@juno.com 1074006462
5 Deidra Dennis 206 Willow Creek Cir. Allen TX 75002 972‐727‐8614 1074020678
6 Thomas M. Baird, Jr. 912 Carlsbad Allen TX 75002 972‐678‐3499 972‐365‐4000 1074014506
7 Zodie Christakos 713 Cottonwood Bend Dr. Allen TX 75002 469‐774‐3830 1075652369
8 George Collis 5255 CR 1102 Princeton TX 75407 972‐734‐2524
9 Claudia  Hooper 1219 Pine Forest Dr. Princeton TX 75407   214‐924‐6529 info@gracecci.org 1075054221
10 Jordan Dereck Cronin 5901 FM 1377 Princeton TX 75407 1156973802
11 Richard  Lee Holbrook 1239 Willow Creek Ln. Farmersville TX 75442 972‐784‐6360 rholbrook1239@att.net 1074161051
12 Michael R Puhl 2200 Old Mc Garrah Rd. McKinney TX 75070 972‐529‐2666 1074199299
13 James  Mike Howard 8881 Twin Mallets Ln. McKinney TX 75071 972‐ 542‐1381 972‐ 529‐0531 972‐ 529‐0531mike@onetomike.com  
14 Keith Morales 9208 Warm Springs Cir. Plano TX 75024 keith@keithmorales.com 1074252223
15  
16 Jim Bortzfield 1 Meadowbrook Cir. Melissa TX 75454 972‐ 837‐4615   214‐546‐9906 jbortz@swbell.net 1074352952
17 Ruth   Smith   314 West 4th St. Anna TX 75409   214‐544‐5866 ruthanna5@sbcglobal.net 1074362239
18 Mary L. Foster 13076 County Road 577   Anna TX 75409 972‐924‐3744 1074372988
19 Manuel Martins 3401 Appalachian Way Plano TX 75075 972‐867‐2566 mp_martins@yahoo.com
20 Joan Hart 6461 FM 543 McKinney TX 75071   214‐535‐7499 rick3673@sbcglobal.net 1074413077
21 Drinda  Randall 2304   Macon Dr.   Plano TX 75075 972‐423‐1997   drinda.randall@gmail.com 1074447788
22 Pat Bostian 8855 Santa Fe Trl. Celina TX 75009 972‐382‐2790 patbostian@msn.com
23 Sonja Oonk 1233 Ballymote  Ln. Plano TX 75074   972‐992‐8481 sonja.k.oonk@gmail.com 1076020513
24
25 Andrea Bouressa 121 Collin Ct. Murphy TX 75094 214‐402‐7564 akbouressa@yahoo.com 1077136279
26 Dixie Clem 1104 Westwood Dr. Plano TX 75075 972‐423‐3637 1074569283
27 Denise May Alberino 1503 Leeward Ln. Wylie TX 75098 972‐429‐4249 1074596417
28 Margaret McDaniel Armstrong 4613 Brook Meadow Ln. Plano TX 75093 972‐202‐1720 maggiearmstrong@hotmail.com 1074666378
29 Diane Bullock  Nusbaum 3715 Buffalo  Way Celina TX 75009 972‐693‐7793 mdnusbaum@yahoo.com 1077517674
30 Clydene   Moore 9188   Dogtrail   Frisco TX 75034 972‐ 335‐1876   214‐868‐7920 ryie7@hotmail.com 1074695238
31 Charles Marcus Reid 3833 Appomatox Cir. Plano TX 75023   972‐437‐5746 214‐707‐8899 markr@ideaconstruction.com 1074759740
32 Sandra Halsey 2600 Bengal Ln. Plano TX 75023 972‐596‐1482 214‐724‐8938 sandyhalsey422@gmail.com 1074755625
33 Gary Kruse 9967 County Road 800   Royce City TX 75189 972‐843‐2188 garyleekruse@juno.com 1074796118
34 Martha Sue Denson 8008 Springmoss Dr. Plano TX 75025 972‐467‐2342 suedenson@verizon.net 1074807992
35
36 Brent   Hagenbuch 5423 Harbor Town Dr. Dallas TX 75287   214‐674‐4164 brent.hagenbuch@gmail.com 1074846465
37 John  Carl Kuykendall 11237 County Road 632 Blue Ridge TX 75424 972‐752‐4212 dutch_kuykendall@Yahoo.com 1074902629
38 Benkowitz Regina 8400 Ravencliff Cliff Cir. McKinney TX 75070 972‐529‐5935 regwit2007@yahoo.com
39 Chris Bingham 1809 W. Spring Creek Pkwy   Plano TX 75023 817‐676‐8717     binghamforreal@gmail.com 1203493568
40 Clarence R. Brown 703 Willow Broo Dr. Allen TX 75002 469‐ 222‐3682rmcsusnret@verizon.net
41 Tim McCord 203 Riva Ridge Wylie TX 75098 972‐442‐4643 972‐556‐5655 Timmccord3@msn.com
42 Steve Sackett 1219 Birch Royce City TX 75189 469‐404‐7639 sackettstrings@juno,com
43 Armando   Bitar 2616 Mesa Valley Dr. McKinney TX 75071     214‐592‐7717 bitararmando@gmail.com
44 Eric  Matthew Damewood 711 N Kentucky St. McKinney TX 75069 972‐658‐8092 emdamewood@gmail.com
45 Bil Mills 400 Murray Rd. Fairview TX 75069 214‐544‐0331 214‐544‐0331 972‐571‐4530 Billmills52@yaho.com
46 Gene   Gervasi 1612 L Ave. Plano TX 75074 214‐585‐3716 gigi75075@hotmail.com
47 John N. Paulson 2413 Laurel Lane Plano TX 75074 972‐729‐5707 972‐523‐7295 jnpaulson@tx.rr.com
48 Kathryn R Voigtsberger 411 Canyon Ridge Dr. Richardson TX 75080 972‐234‐1713 469‐585‐5468 kathyvoigtsberger@gmail.com
49 Jean Griffin 2705 Glen Cliff Dr. Plano TX 75075 972‐596‐4554 wjgriff@verizon.net
50 John G Tomski 5000 K Ave. 2528 Plano TX 75074 702‐985‐7640 jgostomski@live.com
51 William Ganz 2002 Laurel   Ln. Plano TX 75074 214‐542‐2086 twofiftysevenroberts@verizon.net
52 Janis    Nasseri 3617 Blossom Trl. Plano TX 75074 972‐423‐3617 camel3617@aol.com
53 Kenneth Dean Gagliano 2204 Kirby Dr Ln. Plano TX 75075 972‐867‐1628 roger.bolin@magtechtx.com
54 Damian Ogoke 741 Cambridge Plano TX 75023 972‐422‐6476 ogoke@msn.com
55
56 Jeffrey Davis 2008 Fair Parke Ln. Wylie TX 75098 972‐442‐0710 214‐564‐5233 jeffdavis0704@gmail.com
57 Ann  Sampson 227 McCarley  Pl. McKinney TX 75071 972‐542‐1574 tp2050@sbcglobal.net
58
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59 Lauren   Currie 1406   Brookside Dr.   Allen TX 75002 972‐ 390‐0051   972‐ 345‐1736briandlaur@tx.rr.com
60 Don Phillip 4708 Old Gate Ln.   Parker TX 75002     972‐509‐2574 dphil2574@aol.com
61 Hope Fobes 2117   Donna Dr. Plano TX 75074   469‐853‐5227 hope211@verizon.net
62 Arthur Lee Young 1732 Cathedral Dr. Plano TX 75023 972‐ 578‐9768 214‐ 546‐0702alyoung001@verizon.net
63 Denise Cooke 2501 Fountain Head Dr. Plano TX 75023   972‐913‐3196 972‐754‐4496 denise.cooke@prosperitybanktx.com
64 John D Myers 2201 Pheasant Run Rd. Plano TX 75023 972‐618‐0169 972‐679‐9777 mastersalesreps@gmail.com
65 Sally Vachon Magnuson 2841 Teakwood Ln. Plano TX 75075 214‐668‐3184 sallymagnuson@verizon.net 1075604053
66 Barbara Hibbard 1520 Hearthstone Dr. Plano TX 75023 972‐985‐4547   214‐616‐3760 bhibb0313@gmail.com
67 Patricia J. Greer 3012 Jomar Dr. Plano TX 75075 972‐985‐8277   pgreer2@verizon.net
68 Diane Joan Johnson 2408 Peachtree Ln. Plano TX 75074   469‐400‐5072 forthejohnsons@verizon.net 1075700610
69 Don Chiavetta 3248 Green  Ct. Plano TX 75023 972‐618‐6324 972‐365‐0132 donchiavetta@yahoo.com
70 Larry   Crump 2725 Regal Rd Plano TX 75075   214‐289‐6888 l_crmp@yahoo.com
71 Beverly  M. Stevens 3401 Sheffield  Cir. Plano TX 75075 214‐803‐7947 bev.stenvens@tx.rr.com
72 Janet Rhoades 1600 Amazon Plano TX 75075 972‐424‐4038 janquitter@yahoo.com
73 Paul McNulty 6043 Break Point Trl. Dallas TX 75252 972‐380‐4378 972‐941‐2069
74
75 Matthew Dixon 1824 Burning Tree Ln. Plano TX 75093   214‐763‐1645 mw_dixon@usa.net
76 Lynn   McCoy 5109 Coachman Ct. Plano TX 75025 972‐596‐0206   214‐693‐3184 jl.ect@verizon.net
77 Terry Weiner 1713 Simsbury Dr Plano TX 75025 972‐575‐8506 terrykimweiner@verizon.net
78 Elyce Leines 1415 Ridgemoor Ln. Richardson TX 75082   214‐669‐1089 elyce.leines@mail.com
79 Marc M. Friedland 7315 Debbe Dr. Dallas TX 75252   469‐223‐7766 mmfclu@gmail.com  
80
81 Andrew White 2308   Early Morn Ct. Plano TX 75093 awhite.6star@yahoo.com
82 Danielle   Noble 626   Hanover Dr.   Allen TX 75002   214‐354‐9779 danipony@netscape.net
83 William Martin   P. O. Box 175   Wylie TX 75098 972‐442‐5328 wmartin742@verizon.net
84 Fred   Marxer 18040 Windtop Ln. Dallas TX 75287 615‐400‐8282 fgmarxer@yahoo.com
85
86 Jody Rushton 4500 Barwyn Ct. Plano TX 75093 972‐596‐0239 214‐952‐8668
87 Sunny Lerch 6249   Alyworth Dr.   Frisco TX 75035   469‐556‐5008 sunny_lerch@att.net
88 Beth Tomek 5303 Brandenburg Ct. Dallas TX 75287   214‐914‐3479 bethtomek@sbcglobal.net
89 Denise Pollis 4708 Rockcreek Ln. Plano TX 75024 459‐500‐3585 dpbubbie@icloud.com
90 David P. Gamble 2700 Polo  Ln. Plano TX 75093 972‐403‐7722 david@ppginvestments.com
91 Neal  J. Katz 2037 USA Dr. Plano TX 75025     214‐803‐1847 nealkatz23@verizon.com
92 Basi   Bloomberg 7907 Brijetta Dr. 972‐712‐9665 972‐742‐3817 bbasil@msn.com
93 Lynda Nations 9357 County Road 584 Anna TX 75409
94 Charles Christian 4020 Tabernash Ln. Richardson TX 75082 972‐783‐0886 972‐783‐7200   charles.christian@bancardpayment.com
95 Ronald L. Boyd 1513 Cedar Brook Ct. Allen TX 75002     214‐708‐1165 mary.ron@att.net
96
97 Beverly Yoehle 2408 Forest Ct. McKinney TX 75070 (972) 529‐2063   byoehle@tx.rr.com
98    
99
100
101 Barbara Millecker 10801 Turtlecreek Frisco TX 75035 214‐680‐3438 bmillecker@co.collin.tx.us
102 Chris Freeman 2905 Dove Ct. McKinney TX 75070 214‐393‐3856 214‐ 544‐2882 214‐236‐4653 cfreeman@awalaw.com
103 Paul Hickman 8 Westport   Plano TX 75074
104 Kenneth R Johnson 5207 Lincolnshire Ct. Dallas TX 75287 972‐380‐1108 kennyjoh@swbell.net
105
106             Allen TX 75002  
107 Lee  Ann Bolton 5020 Norfolk Dr. Plano TX 75023 972‐ 491‐1809 leeann2204@yahoo.com
108 Lois Kohn 4721 Bear Run Dr. Plano TX 75093 972‐985‐7853   214‐734‐8710 lois.kohn@verizon.net
109 Jennifer S. Groysman 6104   Brookhollow Dr. Plano TX 75093   732‐718‐0464 anestho@juno.com
110 Andrew Haluptzok 2502 Honeysuckle Richardson TX 75082 214‐803‐7550 ahal1979@gmail.com
111 Robert Chambers 6009 Star Trl. Dr. Frisco TX 75034 972‐ 712‐9342 214‐ 240‐0163rcctx@sbcglobal.net  
112 Gregory J. Myers 4100 Saltburn Dr. Plano TX 75093     972‐533‐5556 gregmyerforplano@gmail.com
113 Nellie   Stulce 301 S. Jupiter Rd. 1003 Allen TX 75002 903‐780‐6798 nstulce@gmail.com
114 Janet Alexander 325   Lakeway McKinney TX 75069   214‐544‐0083 janeta12@sbcglobal.net
115 Linda  Z. Block 5806 Mapleshafe Ln. Dallas TX 75252 972‐250‐2796 214‐334‐9627 dogsrule1989@sbcglobal.net
116 James R Bright 5712 Arrow Poin Rd. Plano TX 75093 972‐608‐0713 214‐615‐2600  214‐535‐9305
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117 Holly Matthews 11426 Still Hollow Dr. Frisco TX 75035   469‐285‐2089 rosebudsmama@aol.com
118 David A. Johnson 11312 New Orleans   Frisco TX 75035     214‐403‐0324
119 Robert S. Patrick 7308 Paul Callee   Plano TX 75025 972‐618‐4523 972‐491‐3847 txpatricks@verizon.net
120 Sally Terrell 611 Glen Rose Dr. Allen TX 75013 972‐727‐4074 sallyte@swbell.net
121 Chibuzo Feliz Nnaji 2236 Homestead Ln. Plano TX 75025 469‐358‐5999 felixnnaji@ebby,com
122 Joanie Pikl 1005 Goldenrod Ct. McKinney TX 75070 214‐202‐4607 pikletts3@gmail.com
123 Hal Stringer 3001 Communications Prkwy 101 Plano TX 75093     (214) 707‐556 hals6@yahoo.com
124
125 Rhonda   Hamlett 3805 Marshfield Dr. Richardson TX 75082 972‐497‐9562 972‐824‐7074 Rhondawonk@sbcglobal.net
126 Jo  Smithen 3716 Ash Ln. McKinney TX 75070 972‐ 832‐1095 elbertsmithen@sbcglobal.ne
127 Marlene Bowdon 7874 Whitehart St. Frisco TX 75034 972‐971‐6006 marlenebowdon@yahoo.com
128 Candace   Noble 3   Citrus Way   Lucas TX 75002 972‐332‐8782     candy@candancenoble.com
129 Mark Rutledge 2611 Cheverny Dr. McKinney TX 75070 214‐544‐0309 214‐544‐0312
130 Melissa Spence 2030 Londondarry Dr. Allen TX 75013 972‐747‐7544 469‐450‐9756 melissa.pct130@gmail.com
131 Lori Loftin 5100   El Dorado Prkwy   McKinney TX 75070   (214) 592‐219 lori@loriloftin.com
132 Brent Harvey 18687 Gibbons Dr. Dallas TX 75287 214‐797‐4462 sigmai@flash.net
133 Ruthie Wright 113 Winding Oaks Wylie TX 75098 972‐442‐7039 214‐727‐2419 right.ruthie@yahoo.com
134 Brian Fletcher 11875 Forge Dr. Frisco TX 75035 972‐377‐3884 972‐523‐7127 precint134@tx.rr.com
135 Craig Nauta 3216 Sand Patricio Dr. Plano TX 75025 214‐566‐2854 cnauta@ts.cpa.net
136 James Hetherington 5719 Richwater Dr. Dallas TX 75252 972‐898‐6234 jh643@family.net
137 Elizabeth Wolfe 2013   Winding Hollow Ln.   Plano TX 75093 972‐307‐5906   wolfebooks@aol.com
138 Donna Krauss 1913 Northcrest Dr. Plano TX 75075 972‐424‐3405 469‐222‐8134 dkrauss1913@verizon.net
139 Dave  Swierenga 2417 Bent Horn Dr. Plano TX 75025 214‐509‐9931   dave.swierenga@inbox.com
140 Joe Baker 105 Falcon Creek Dr. McKinney TX 75070 (972) 540‐0009     baker0435@sbcglobal.net
141 Carl Ford 4236 Dottie Dr. Plano TX 75074 972‐398‐3513   972‐ 467‐6987carl123ford@verizon.net
142 Desiree  Dawn Brown 6635 Missy Ln.   Dallas TX 75252 972‐596‐4146   214‐641‐0225 speedy2cruiser95@aol.com
143
144 Barbara Harless 709 Summer Pl. Murphy TX 75094 972‐424‐2455 214‐796‐0528 bpharless@verizon.net
145 Edward Tamm 11018 Clearstream Ln. Frisco TX 75035 972‐668‐1619 edtamm@hotmail.com
146
147
148 No Voters
149
150
151
152
153 Joan Marie Tucker 151 Green Acres Dr. Murphy TX 75094 972‐825‐6053 jtucker61@tx.rr.com
154
155 Jerry Shephard 1616 Country Walk Dr. McKinney TX 75071     205‐902‐9129 shepherdstwojm@bellsouth.net
156 Sebrena Kimberly 3009 Palmdale Dr. McKinney TX 75070 972‐529‐6101 469‐766‐6915 dogma222@aol.com
157 Gregory Wright 1019 Hot Springs Dr. Allen TX 75013 972‐396‐2179   972‐838‐5240 gregwright@tx.rr.com
158 Joan Konkel 3101 Brewton Dr. Plano TX 75074 972‐424‐5266 214‐762‐6539 joan.konkel@gmail.com
159 Cyndi  M. Vela 803 Preston Ln Wylie TX 75098 214‐808‐7326 cyndivela@verizon.net
160
161
162 Beverly S. Nealon 604 Hurricane Creek Cir. Anna TX 75409      214‐662‐0065 susannealon413@gmail.com
163 Johnann Floyd 9309 Harrisburg Ln. McKinney TX 75071 214‐338‐0020 johnann8@hotmail.com
164
165 Stephanie J. Casson 1807 Dublin  Rd. Plano TX 75094 214‐477‐2763 charnwoods@hotmail.com
166 Melody Leftwich 4133 Burnhil Dr. Plano TX 75024     214‐564‐7350 mcleftwich@gmail.com
167 Chrysti Bryant 7612 Higgins Ln. Plano TX 75024 972‐527‐0275   214‐796‐2859 chrystib@msn.com
168 David Burson 600 Meadow  Ln. Allen TX 75002 972‐396‐0941 dave@bursons.us
169 Steven T. Kallas 6801 Columbia Fall Dr. McKinney TX 75070 214‐405‐1852 stkallas@sbcglobal.net
170
171 John  G. Primrose 623 Driftwood Ct. Allen TX 75013 214‐770‐0177 johnprimrose@gmail.com
172 Margaret Milam 814 East White St. Anna TX 75409 mar.benmilam@yahoo.com
173      
174 Timothy A. Murray 610 Marbury Way Wylie TX 75098 214‐524‐2141 972‐413‐0381 tmurray@hannonhydraulics.com
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175
176 Lane Raffray 5245 Bozeman Dr. 8281 Plano TX 75024 512‐484‐0945 laneraffray@yaho.com
177 Howard Akin 44 Armstrong Dr. Frisco TX 75034   972‐628‐4705 214‐738/‐2577h.akin@att.net
178 Kathi Ann Rivard 206 East Seventh St. Prosper TX 75078 972‐347‐3361   damn.yankee1973@gmail.com
179 Linda Bailey 8990 High Point Dr. Prosper TX 75078 972‐347‐2497 TLBailey@sbcglobal.net
180
181 Emma Diann Jones 2415 Pepper Hil Dr. Anna TX 75409 972‐754‐8836 emmadiann@reagan.com
182 No Voters
183
184 No Voters
185
186
187
188
189 Claude  Ann Collins 1150 CR 610 Farmersville TX 75442  (972) 784‐7371   (972) 965‐407 claudeann@rmbb.net
190
191
192
193 Dixie Jeffers 8226 Teal Ln. Lavon TX 75166 214‐914‐2926 dsjeffers@aol.com
194
195 Veronica W. Fetzer 2551 Meadowlark Ln. St. Paul TX 75098 rfetzer2@verizon.net
196
197 Brett Graham Baldwin 8813 Clear Sky Dr. Plano TX 75025 469‐675‐2060
198
199
200 No Voters
201 No Voters
202 No Voters
203 Carrol Homer Maxwell 5600 Hillview Ct. McKinney TX 75070 972‐529‐6121 maxwellx@swbell.net
204 Judy M. Given 2837 Piersal Dr. McKinney TX 75070 309‐840‐1991
205
206 Masoud Samandi 8208   Crane Ct. McKinney TX 75070 201‐419‐2250 masoudsamandi@msn.com
207
208 Katherine A. Morgan 2609 Tremont  Blvd. McKinney TX 75071 214‐384‐6163 revkathymorgan@gmail.com
209 Carolyn J. Moebius 1412 Parkview Ln. Murphy TX 75094 972‐509‐5903 972‐496‐4126 972‐333‐9432 carrolyn210@gmail.com
210
211 Julie   Lichter 3704 Rottino Dr McKinney TX 75070 630‐803‐2903 jelichter@gmail.com 1212501603
212 Cody Baker 15566 Appaloosa Dr Frisco TX 75035 469‐442‐7312 cbakero220@yahoo.com 1076922586
213 Leslie Staniland 509 Fairfield Ct. McKinney TX 75070 469‐261‐8100 les.staniland@gmail.com
214 Eleanor Ann Lieber 1190 Crooked Stick Dr. Prosper TX 75078 972‐897‐2300 annlieber62@gmail.com
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